
Welcome to the 2025 LBS Retreat!
Schedule of Events

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

12:00pm - Early start Open Beading
3:00pm-4:30pm - M2M - Leather Bead Bracelet
A Touch of Glass open for shopping from 11:00am-4:00pm

Open Beading all day
10:00am-12:00pm - M2M - Kumihimo Clinic
2:00pm-3:30pm -  M2M - Leather Bead Bracelet

Open Beading Room

9:30am-12:00pm - Pewter Charm Make-n-Takes (30 min sessions)
1:00pm-5:00pm - Embellished Metal Clay Ring/Pendant
6:00pm-8:00pm - Reception 

A Touch of Glass

Open Beading Room
Open Beading all day
9:30am-12:00pm - Endless Glimmer Bracelet
1:30pm-4:30pm - Zwirnknopf Buttons
2:00pm-4:00pm - M2M - Beaded Bead
6:30pm-9:30pm - Pop-up shop, Pajama party and ice cream sundae bar!
7:00pm-8:30pm -  M2M - Modified Spiral Stitch

A Touch of Glass
9:30am-12:00pm - Beginning Metalsmith Stacked Rings
1:00pm-5:00pm - Sterling Silver Spinner Ring

Open Beading Room

10:00am-1:00pm - Reversible Trilogy Pendant
3:00/4:00pm - Wrap up/Clean up
Be sure to pick up your items from A Touch of Glass no later than
3pm!



LBS RETREAT M
AY 1 - 4, 2025

05/01/2025 – THU
RS

N
o Activities – O

pen Beading O
nly

05/02/2025 – FRIDAY
05/03/2025 – SATU

RDAY
Classes (pre-registered) at A Touch of G

lass
8907 State Hw

y 54, Am
herst

05/04/2025 – SU
N

8:00
8:30
9:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

RO
O

M
 SETU

P

 A Touch of G
lass open

For shopping
11-4

LEATHER BEAD BRACELET – PAT
3:00PM

-4:30PM

O
pen Beading starting at noon –

O
ptional Early start

M
em

ber to M
em

ber 
Classes (pre-registered) 

Session - (Table in the at A Touch of G
lass 8907 Classes (pre-registered) 

O
ther O

rganized 
O

pen Beading Room
)

State Hw
y 54, Am

herst
in O

pen Beading Room
Activities

8:00
8:30
9:00

PEW
TER M

AKE-N
-TAKES 

- 16-20 
9:30

KU
M

IHIM
O

 CLIN
IC – 

9:30AM
-N

oon in 30 m
in 

SAN
DY 

blocks
10:00
10:3010-12 O

pen Beading Rm
Seating for 6-8 m

ax
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

LEVEL 2 - EM
BELLISHED

 
M

ETAL CLAY RIN
G

 CLASS 
8

1:00PM
-5:00 PM

1:00

1:30

2:00
LEATH

ER BEAD
 

BRACELET – PAT
2-3:30 pm

 O
pen Beading 

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00 
6:30

Rm
Seating for 6-8 m

ax

RECEPTIO
N

6pm
-8pm

 A Touch 
of Glass

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

M
em

ber to M
em

ber
Session - (Table in the 

Classes (pre-registered) 
O

ther O
rganized 

O
pen Beading Room

)
in O

pen Beading Room
Activities

8:00
8:30
9:00

BEG
IN

N
ER 

M
ETALSM

ITHIN
G

 – 
STACKED RIN

G
S – 8

9:30AM
-N

oon 

EN
D

LESS G
LIM

M
ER 

BRACELET – LISA KRU
PP-

DO
O

LEY – 12
9:30-12:30

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

O
pen Beading Room

LEVEL 2 – STERLIN
G

 SILVER 
SPIN

N
ER RIN

G
 – 8

1:00PM
-5:00PM

1:00
ZW

IRN
KN

O
PF BU

TTO
N

S 
– CRIS RO

BIN
SO

N
 

M
IXED M

EDIA CLASS – 
1:30
2:00
2:30 
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30

BEADED BEAD – 
1:30-140:30pm

O
pen Beading Room

DEB/SAN
DY

2-4 pm
 O

pen Beading 
Rm

Seating for 6-8 m
ax

Pajam
a N

ight

M
O

DIFIED SPIRAL 
.

and Instructor 
STITCH – Pat

Pop-U
p Shop

6:30-9pm
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

7-8:30 pm
 O

pen 
Beading Rm

Seating for 6-8 m
ax

Classes (pre-registered) at
A Touch of G

lass 8907
State Hw

y 54, Am
herst

Classes (pre-registered) in 
O

pen Beading Room
8:00
8:30
9:00

PICK U
P PIECES O

N
 THE 

W
AY H

O
M

E
O

PEN
 10-3

9:30
REVERSIBLE TRILO

G
Y 

N
ECKLACE – LISA KRU

PP-
DO

O
LEY – 12

10-1pm
O

pen Beading Room

10:00
10:30 
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30


