Welcome to the 2025 LBS Retreat! Schedule of Events

Thursday

- 12:00pm Early start Open Beading
- 3:00pm-4:30pm M2M Leather Bead Bracelet
- A Touch of Glass open for shopping from 11:00am-4:00pm

Friday

Open Beading Room

- Open Beading all day
- 10:00am-12:00pm M2M Kumihimo Clinic
- 2:00pm-3:30pm M2M Leather Bead Bracelet

A Touch of Glass

- 9:30am-12:00pm Pewter Charm Make-n-Takes (30 min sessions)
- 1:00pm-5:00pm Embellished Metal Clay Ring/Pendant
- 6:00pm-8:00pm Reception

Saturday

Open Beading Room

- Open Beading all day
- 9:30am-12:00pm Endless Glimmer Bracelet
- 1:30pm-4:30pm Zwirnknopf Buttons
- 2:00pm-4:00pm M2M Beaded Bead
- 6:30pm-9:30pm Pop-up shop, Pajama party and ice cream sundae bar!
- 7:00pm-8:30pm M2M Modified Spiral Stitch

A Touch of Glass

- 9:30am-12:00pm Beginning Metalsmith Stacked Rings
- 1:00pm-5:00pm Sterling Silver Spinner Ring

Sunday

Open Beading Room

- 10:00am-1:00pm Reversible Trilogy Pendant
- 3:00/4:00pm Wrap up/Clean up
- Be sure to pick up your items from A Touch of Glass no later than 3pm!

7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30	2:30 3:00 3:30	1:30	12:30	10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	8:30 9:00 9:30			
		LEATHER BEAD BRACELET – PAT 3:00PW-4:30PM	A Touch of Glass open For shopping	Open Beading starting at noon – Optional Early Start		ROOM SETUP	- B	05/01/2025 - THURS	
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:30	5: 30 6: 30	2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00	1:30	12:00 12:30	10	9: 30 9: 30 9: 30	08 =	4	
		2-3:30 pm Open Beading Rm Seating for 6-8 max	LEATHER BEAD BRACELET – PAT		10:00 SANDY 10:00 SANDY 10:3010-12 Open Beading Rm Seating for 6-8 max 11:00		Aember to Member ession - (Table in the at pen Beading Room)		
			1:00PM-5:00 PM	LEVEL 2 - EMBELLISHED METAL CLAY RING CLASS 8	9:30AM-Noon in 30 min blocks	PEWTER MAKE-N-TAKES - 16-20	Member to Member Classes (pre-registered)	05/02/2025 -	
								FRIDAY	- R
1100988877	RECEPTION 6pm-8pm A Touch of Glass	ω 4 4 τυ π	W W	1 12	7 1 1 10 10	ω ω ω ω	Other Organized Activities	אר ו אר א	RS RETREAT MAY 1
7:00 STITCH – Pat 7:30 7:8:30 pm Open 8:00 Beading Rm 8:30 Seating for 6-8 max 9:00 9:30 10:30	6.000	3:30 2-4 pm Open Beading 4:00 Rm 4:30 Seating for 6-8 max 5:00			10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 11:30	9:30 9:30	Member to Member Session - (Table in the Open Beading Room)	ı	_
				LEVEL 2 — STERLING SILVER SP!ONNER-B!ONPN/8	9:3UAW-NOON	BEGINNER METALSMITHING – STACKED RINGS – 8	Classes (pre-registered) at A Touch of Glass 8907 State Hwy 54, Amhers Classes (pre-registered) in Open Beading Room	05/03/2025 – SATURDAY	1 2025
		-	ZWIRNKNOPF BUTTONS – CRIS ROBINSON MIXED MEDIA CLASS – 1:30-140:30pm Open Beading Room		9:30-12:30 Open Beading Room	ENDLESS GLIMMER BRACELET – LISA KRUPP- DOOLEY – 12		SATURDAY	
Pop-Lip Shop 6:30-9pm	Pajama Night				1.1		Other Organized Activities		
7:00 7:30 8:30 8:30 9:30 9:30 10:00	8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00	1:30	1.50	10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	8:00 8:30 9:00 PICK UP PIECES ON THE WAY HOME 9:30 OPEN 10-3	Classes (pre-registered) at A Touch of Glass 8907 State Hwy 54, Amherst	05/04/20	
					REVERSIBLE TRILOGY NECKLACE – ILSA KRUPP- DOOLEY – 12 10-1pm Open Beading Room		Classes (pre-registered) in Open Beading Room	05/04/2025 – SUN	